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Halbmarathon Ingolstadt - AUDI-Meisterschaft

St-Nr. Name

605 Kress, Petra
2415 Hofer, Gertrud
2599 Kroth, Stefanie
2173 Schweiger, Marina
3053 Schirrer, Sigrid

645 Nifl, Petra

1457 Koglmaier, Karin
427 Depperschmidt, Nelli
2434 Depperschmidt, Rosalie
468 Maxien, Claudia
3523 Theimer, Michaela
180 Wittmann, Viola
1795 Baur, Karolin

1838 Hofmann, Andrea
3719 Michel, Christine
2815 Runge, Diana

1865 Pol, Sabine

593 Lender, Marit

JG

69
69
80
84
70
65
72
74
75
63
72
69
76
74
72
4l
62
74

Verein/*Ort

FC Mindelstetten

Ski- u. Wanderclub Appertshofe
WFI Uni-Renner

SpVgg Wolfsbuch/Zell
Wagenradl
Wasserwirtschaftsamt Ingolstad
*Ingolstadt

SV Kasing

SV Kasing

Audi V-Team

*Ingolstadt

*Ingolstadt

*Rennertshofen

LAWARUN

*Weichering

*Ingolstadt

Neuburger Windsurfclub

Team Pele

AK

W30
W30
WHK
WJugA
W30
W35
W30
WHK
WHK
W40
W30
W30
WHK
WHK
W30
W30
W40
WHK

AK-PI.
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timing results: Mika Timing GmbH - www.championchip.de - www.mika-timing.de

Pos

145
256
258
301
326
338
370
375
376
386
388
389
392
395
402
412
413
415

Netto

1:42:53
1:52:16
1:52:39
1:55:50
1:57:59
1:59:32
2:05:44
2:07:38
2:07:38
2:09:48
2:10:29
2:11:33
2:12:09
2:13:44
2:19:31
2:39:12
2:45:38
2:54:15

Brutto

1:43:28
1:53:36
1:53:04
1:56:27
1:59:00
2:01:32
2:08:12
2:09:34
2:09:34
2:10:49
2:13:00
2:13:46
2:14:05
2:15:49
2:21:54
2:42:04
2:48:07
2:57:03
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